Call Info: 1.253.372.2181/ Access Code: 815 610 388#
August 17, 2023

Date:

9:00:

9:01:

9:10

9:20
9:25

9:27

9:28

9:30:

Agenda Items

Briefing Opened

SECO Update

Subcommittee Updates
APCO-NENA Public & Governmental Affairs

APCO Update
For the Good of the Order
Comments/Questions

Briefing Closed

Time: 9:00 am

Richard Kirton

Adam Wasserman
SC Chairs/Vice-Chairs

Wendy Hill

Richard Kirton

Richard Kirton

Richard Kirton

Richard Kirton

Meeting Link: Microsoft TEAMS Meeting Link [Click Here]



https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YjVjMzkxNjctZDFlYS00NjI3LTg2NGQtYWY2M2M2YTRkNzA3%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2211d0e217-264e-400a-8ba0-57dcc127d72d%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22205bf6cc-fe01-40d4-a859-febb7d77bf1b%22%7d
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